Foodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440
MHC/Retail Display Divisions: Phone 800-637-5100
EG20.33 Rev. 04/10
Catalog
Specification
SheetN
o.
EG

• All outside corners of assembly are bullnosed to provide
safe, clean edges.
• Water supply is 1⁄2˝ (13mm) IPS for hot and cold lines.
bowl bowl
width length Dimension A
in. mm in. mm
20˝ 508 16˝ 406 14˝ 356
20˝ 508 18˝ 457 14˝ 356
20˝ 508 20˝ 508 14˝ 356
24˝ 610 24˝ 610 16˝ 406
28˝ 711 20˝ 508 18˝ 457
Drain location for rough-in
BOWL DIMENSIONS DRAINBOARD OVERALL DIMENSIONS
width length length width length weight
model # in. mm in. mm quantity in. mm in. mm in. mm lbs. kg
FN2032-2-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 0 - 27˝ 686 39˝ 991 77 34.9
FN2032-2-18R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 1 18˝ 457 27˝ 686 551⁄2˝ 1410 96 43.6
FN2032-2-18-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 2 18˝ 457 27˝ 686 72˝ 1829 115 52.2
FN2032-2-24R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 1 24˝ 610 27˝ 686 611⁄2˝ 1562 102 46.3
FN2032-2-24-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 2 24˝ 610 27˝ 686 84˝ 2134 127 57.6
FN2032-2-30R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 1 30˝ 762 27˝ 686 671⁄2˝ 1715 107 48.5
FN2032-2-30-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 2 30˝ 762 27˝ 686 96˝ 2438 137 62.1
FN2032-2-36R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 1 36˝ 914 27˝ 686 731⁄2˝ 1867 112 50.8
FN2032-2-36-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 2 36˝ 914 27˝ 686 108˝ 2743 147 66.7
FN2036-2-14/3 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 0 - 27˝ 686 43˝ 1092 82 37.2
FN2036-2-18R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 1 18˝ 457 27˝ 686 591⁄2˝ 1511 101 45.8
FN2036-2-18-14/3 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 2 18˝ 457 27˝ 686 76˝ 1930 120 54.4
FN2036-2-24R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 1 24˝ 610 27˝ 686 651⁄2˝ 1664 107 48.5
FN2036-2-24-14/3 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 2 24˝ 610 27˝ 686 88˝ 2235 132 59.9
FN2036-2-30R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 1 30˝ 762 27˝ 686 711⁄2˝ 1816 112 50.8
FN2036-2-30-14/3 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 2 30˝ 762 27˝ 686 100˝ 2540 142 64.4
FN2036-2-36R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 1 36˝ 914 27˝ 686 771⁄2˝ 1969 117 53.1
FN2036-2-36-14/3 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 2 36˝ 914 27˝ 686 112˝ 2845 152 68.9
FN2040-2-14/3 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 0 - 27˝ 686 47˝ 1194 86 39.0
FN2040-2-18R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 1 18˝ 610 27˝ 686 631⁄2˝ 1613 105 47.6
FN2040-2-18-14/3 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 2 18˝ 457 27˝ 686 80˝ 2032 124 56.2
FN2040-2-24R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 1 24˝ 457 27˝ 686 691⁄2˝ 1763 111 50.3
FN2040-2-24-14/3 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 2 24˝ 610 27˝ 686 92˝ 2337 136 61.7
FN2040-2-30R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 1 30˝ 762 27˝ 686 751⁄2˝ 1918 116 52.6
FN2040-2-30-14/3 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 2 30˝ 762 27˝ 686 104˝ 2642 146 66.2
FN2040-2-36R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 1 36˝ 914 27˝ 686 811⁄2˝ 2070 121 54.9
FN2040-2-36-14/3 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 2 36˝ 914 27˝ 686 116˝ 2946 156 70.8
FN2448-2-14/3 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 0 - 31˝ 787 55˝ 1397 91 41.3
FN2448-2-18R or L-14/3 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 1 18˝ 457 31˝ 787 711⁄2˝ 1816 110 49.9
FN2448-2-18-14/3 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 2 18˝ 457 31˝ 787 88˝ 2235 129 58.5
FN2448-2-24R or L-14/3 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 1 24˝ 610 31˝ 787 771⁄2˝ 1969 116 52.6
FN2448-2-24-14/3 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 2 24˝ 610 31˝ 787 100˝ 2540 141 64.0
FN2448-2-30R or L-14/3 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 1 30˝ 762 31˝ 787 831⁄2˝ 2121 121 54.9
FN2448-2-30-14/3 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 2 30˝ 762 31˝ 787 112˝ 2845 151 68.5
FN2448-2-36R or L-14/3 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 1 36˝ 914 31˝ 787 891⁄2˝ 2273 126 57.2
FN2448-2-36-14/3 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 2 36˝ 914 31˝ 787 124˝ 3150 161 73.0
FN2840-2-14/3 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 0 - 35˝ 889 47˝ 1194 96 43.6
FN2840-2-18R or L-14/3 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 1 18˝ 457 35˝ 889 631⁄2˝ 1613 115 52.2
FN2840-2-18-14/3 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 2 18˝ 457 35˝ 889 80˝ 2032 134 60.8
FN2840-2-24R or L-14/3 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 1 24˝ 610 35˝ 889 691⁄2˝ 1763 121 54.9
FN2840-2-24-14/3 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 2 24˝ 610 35˝ 889 92˝ 2337 146 66.2
FN2840-2-30R or L-14/3 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 1 30˝ 762 35˝ 889 751⁄2˝ 1918 126 56.7
FN2840-2-30-14/3 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 2 30˝ 762 35˝ 889 104˝ 2642 156 70.8
FN2840-2-36R or L-14/3 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 1 36˝ 914 35˝ 889 811⁄2˝ 2070 131 59.4
FN2840-2-36-14/3 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 2 36˝ 914 35˝ 889 116˝ 2946 166 75.3
Spec sheets available for viewing, printing or downloading from our online literature library at www.eaglegrp.com
Although every attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information provided, we cannot be held responsible for
typographical or printing errors. Information and specifications are subject to change without notice. Please confirm at time of order.
Ca